Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 4
03/02/2024 - 13:35

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Final

inal
FEHER, Laura
VARGA, Zofia

1
2
3 SZABO, Nora

4 BANOVIC, Teodora
5

6

RKMAN, Sara
CISAR, Adel

Reserves

MRAOVIC, Masa
MIHAJLOVIC, Olja

YB

13
07
08
12
09
11

08
12

Bajai Spartacus SC
bez kluba

Bajai Spartacus SC
Novi Sad

Polet Sombor
Spartak Prozivka

Polet Sombor
PK "Spartak" Subotica

38.99
36.92
32.15
35.48
37.56
39.07

39.16
39.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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